020-Calvary Elementary School
040-Glasscock Elementary School
210-Lebanon Elementary School
100-West Marion Elementary School
095-Marion County Middle School
085-Marion County Knight Academy
515-Marion County High School
030-Hugh C. Spalding Academy

Total by Grade

2023-24 Enrollments 12/12/2023

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade
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Grade Grade Grade 1

210
433
322

Total
Totals Pre-K w/Pre
16 226
30 463
19 341
34 393

359
417
480
698
130

3049

3148



2023-2024 Attendance Monthly

Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May
020-Calvary Elementary School 96.53 95.006 | 95.773 93.82
040-Glasscock Elementary School 94.83 93.53 94.748 93.658
210-Lebanon Elementary School 95.66 94.616 | 93.639 92.067
515-Marion County High School 93.83 92.264 | 93.401 91.6
085-Marion County Knight Academy 94.38 92.995 | 93.609 91.736
095-Marion County Middle School 94.28 93.585 | 93.858 92.28
100-West Marion Elementary School 95.58 93.809 | 93.533 92.69

Monthly Average (9501 9369 9408 9255

2022-2023 Attendance Monthly

Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May
020-Calvary Elementary School 95.36 94.97 92.61 91.8 92.11 95.09 94.39 94.25 95.28 94.16
040-Glasscock Elementary School 94.23 92.58 93.33 90.532 89.46 93.32 93.51 92.69 93.9 94.44
210-Lebanon Elementary School 93.19 93.49 92.61 89.49 89.3 92.82 92.76 92.85 93.25 94.52
515-Marion County High School 91.71 92.49 91.95 89.72 88.24 92.78 91.8 91.82 91.06 91.29
085-Marion County Knight Academy 92.00 92.57 92.04 88.59 89.75 91.77 91.46 92.05 91.46 90.62
095-Marion County Middle School 92.99 93.06 93.66 90.58 90.51 93.2 92.97 93.59 92.56 92.6
100-West Marion Elementary School 93.96 94.46 94.95 88.4 93.29 92.94 91.75 93.27 92.74 94.69

Monthly Average 93.35 93.02 89.87 90.38 92.66 92.93 93.19



2023-2024 Attendance YTD

Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May
020-Calvary Elementary School 96.53 95.268 95.77 95.00
040-Glasscock Elementary School 94.83 93.633 94.37 94.25
210-Lebanon Elementary School 95.66 94.885 94.64 93.85
515-Marion County High School 93.83 91.996 93.17 92.66
085-Marion County Knight Academy 94.38 93.033 93.66 93.01
095-Marion County Middle School 94.28 93.588 93.91 93.23
100-West Marion Elementary School 95.58 93.669 94.31 93.47

Monthly Average (95.01 9372 9426 9304

2022-2023 Attendance YTD

Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May
020-Calvary Elementary School 95.36 95.1 94.31 93.61 93.37 93.7 93.81 93.88 94.02 94.04
040-Glasscock Elementary School 94.23 93.14 93.2 92.46 91.99 92.24 92.44 92.48 92.62 92.83
210-Lebanon Elementary School 93.19 93.39 93.14 92.13 91.7 91.91 92.09 92.18 92.28 92.54
515-Marion County High School 91.71 92.22 92.13 91.47 90.97 91.31 91.38 91.45 91.41 91.4
085-Marion County Knight Academy 92.00 92.37 92.27 91.25 91.01 91.15 91.2 91.34 91.35 91.29
095-Marion County Middle School 92.99 93.03 93.23 92.5 92.19 92.38 92.48 92.65 92.64 92.64
100-West Marion Elementary School 93.96 94.29 94.5 92.82 92.89 92.9 92.72 92.8 92.8 93.01

Monthly Average 93.35 93.25 92.32 92.02 92.23 92.30 92.40 92.45 92.54



Thursday, October 13, 2023
Friday, October 20, 2023

g Monday, October 23, 2023
Tuesday, October 24, 2023
Wednesday, October 25, 2023
Thursday, October 26, 2023
Friday, October 27, 2023
Meonday, October 30, 2023
Tuesday, October 31, 2023
Wednesday, November 1, 2023
Thursday, November 2, 2023
Friday, November 3, 2023
Tuesday, November 7, 2023
Wednesday, November 8, 2023
Thursday, November 9, 2023
Friday, November 10, 2023
Monday, November 13, 2023

g Tuesday, November 14, 2023
Wednesday, November 15, 2023
Friday, November 17, 2023

E Monday, November 20, 2023
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Friday, December 1, 2023
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Wednesday, December 6, 2023

5 Thursday, December 7, 2023
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g Monday, December 11, 2023
Tuesday, December 12, 2023
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2023-24 Calendar Status

* Instructional Days Completed: 81
* Instructional Days Remaining: 93



Home School Students:
142



Redistricting Report

* Conference call with Amber Quinn, project manager, 12/13/2023
e Environment is prepared and ready as of 12/11/2023.
* Introductory training on Transfinder Plus.

* Reviewed available resources for student data, schools,
transportation and general map features.

* Weekly, one hour trainings will start soon with Scott Spalding and
Angie Akers.

 Will need new school names and school codes to move forward.



